To suit tray
Door Side
Adjustment
Return
Adjustment Door Size Code
Price
(incl VAT)
1000x800mm 972-990mm 772-790mm 550mm F-PDPR1000X800 L or R £2,460
1200x800mm 1172-1190mm 772-790mm 600mm F-PDPR1200X800 L or R £2,530
1400x800mm 1372-1390mm 772-790mm 600mm F-PDPR1400X800 L or R £2,605
1600x800mm 1572-1590mm 772-790mm 600mm F-PDPR1600X800 L or R £2,675
1000x900mm 972-990mm 872-890mm 550mm F-PDPR1000X900 L or R £2,745
1200x900mm 1172-1190mm 872-890mm 600mm F-PDPR1200X900 L or R £2,820
1400x900mm 1372-1390mm 872-890mm 600mm F-PDPR1400X900 L or R £2,890
1600x900mm 1572-1590mm 872-890mm 600mm F-PDPR1600X900 L or R £2,960
1000x1000mm 972-990mm 972-990mm 550mm F-PDPR1000X1000 L or R £3,035
1200x1000mm 1172-1190mm 972-990mm 600mm F-PDPR1200X1000 L or R £3,105
1400x1000mm 1372-1390mm 972-990mm 600mm F-PDPR1400X1000 L or R £3,175
1600x1000mm 1572-1590mm 972-990mm 600mm F-PDPR1600X1000 L or R £3,245
Deauville
Standard
•	 Lifetime guarantee
•	 Outward opening